powerteam.com 100
SERIES
Features
TWO-SPEED, GAS HYDRAULIC CRIMPING PUMP
2,1 L/MIN
PG1203-CP
PG1203/4S-CP
TWO-STAGE PUMP FOR CRIMPING APPLICATIONS

PG553, PG554 559 457 318 219 422 229 700 3600 7,7 1,2 1,1 0,9 54,4
Technical Dimensions
Ordering Information
powerteam.com 102
SERIES
*  First stage oil delivery from 27,6 bar @ 3,7 l/min minimum.
Features
A logical choice at work sites where electricity or
All gasoline engine/hydraulic pumps feature
Model Shown:
PG4204S, PG1204S, PG1200M-4D
TWO-SPEED, SINGLE AND DOUBLE-ACTING, GASOLINE  PUMP,
MAXIMUM OUTPUT, 2,13 - 6,8 L/MIN.
TWO-SPEED HIGH-PERFORMANCE PUMPS IDEAL
FOR CONSTRUCTION, STRUCTURE MOVING AND
RIGGING APPLICATIONS.
PG120HM PG1203, PG1204, PG1204S PG1200M-4 and PG1200M-4D PG4204 and PG4204S
PG
Technical Dimensions
Order
No.
A B C D E F Max.
Pressure
Output
rpm Oil Del. (l/min. @) Prod.
Wt.
with Oil7 70 350 700
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (bar) (bar) (bar) (bar) (bar) (kg)
PG120HM 584 394 362 483 338 308 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 68
PG1203 708 514 362 667 343 464 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 70
PG1204 708 514 362 667 343 464 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 70
PG1204S 708 514 362 667 343 464 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 73
PG1200M-4 1070 457 635 1080 667 184 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 118
PG1200M-4D 1070 457 635 1080 667 184 700 3600 7,7 2,8 2,4 2,1 127
PG4204 1276 1321 1321 — — — 700 3600 19,8 17,9 7,6 6,4 197
PG4204S 1276 1321 1321 — — — 700 3600 19,8 17,9 7,6 6,4 200
103
SERIES